
nLLi hli

|rpfhliub

1Bp{ru\rult

t'.;

.a:
'

Iurrl]rpiuurnrh

lnllr n nnn

Uhriruhr-nilp

lunulp 4ruu EpurqlrP

'a

2018 f}. qLnf.ULbnh anQntu

09-01 02 t01

,,Qtinrrltrbp|r druulrtr ,, (( opbLph 15-n+ hn4{ur6[ 6-pa tabuft
i.

,, Upn rlurhlr rft.nur{np phpqu p qurgntr-f nrhhgnq hph]uuihhp
: plrtl t hrunnt\ odurh4u\ 4qPng,,'lnUq

09 01 02 101

1i

I

ii

Qtrdrul unrup!u1ft qtrrurl

uL btr

(ntrpru

gurqun
qn)

Qurf dutt

rI[u{npp
U[rtu{np}t

qht'n

Ctr4rudbbp

drufuubp

/pw6/
Putrru!p

Ufrgurbgltq

lqn4g' purn

cPv

ryururu!urp
n rIrrtr

ULrlulrnrrltrbpp

,l

1
a 3 /1 5 o 7

u.qnuLeuun ULnFL'I
r5612s00 Zurc pupdp urtrutu\fr qZ t,-Y't 321 353'100 1 100,00

15 U11nrp puldp urbutu\f rll" qq 195 23400 120,00

horunhnh
1531 9urpurn$fr1 qZ !q 128 1 53600 1200,00

trtuqrurip qZ t.^
rl 11 100 20000 200,00

161 Ir,.L, rfL qq 180 1 9800 1 10,00

1 '[rlqLq 'ta Irq 230 6900 30.00

')ryLif t1 'fl Irq 100 3000 30 00

1
''I4hrr"i -fz t,.

'.1Y 180 1 800 10,00

53311 Uluul'rp +L lrn
'1 't 1.900 5700 300

311 cluqurp . l-l_ 1,.'tY 180 2'1 600 120,00

11 C,rrnnr lt -t4 tq 135 6750 50,00

31

I

1

Inpf !urhut2 'ha Lq 200 1 3000 65,00

LIr.[pnr\ _f4 Irq 100 3600 36,00

Unrhtl 'bl-
t,^
Lt rt 1 900 49400 26 00

153 Uulurhur]u qz \q 100 3000 30 00

214 ururl tll.u qru\luuF .fl- l,n'l -t 150 3000 20,00

1t Urlblnr-11 'b l- lrn 680 6800 10,00

11 trupLifrp pr-uqnr-l1fr rnL ntr
!$/ lrn 120 1200 10 00

Uurnhhurnhtn -. . ,' 'l, i

15331491
-{.rupnr-trqfr l, tltlh\lt ritup}rhurrl

|uu:nP''

t
o) \q 600 1 8000 30.00

I .{urf nr.hqf Lf LtrpI huq qlt lrn'l \t 502,8 1 5084 30,00

,331 Inlf\fr.ilrupphu4 L+/ lrn'l '1
6n, R '15084 30,00

1 tlrptuqunq :fL qq 1 850 74000 40,00

lJnqhn ;



llr:.1:1,:$
::l :l

3222:128 fu.Iro:t1't -il- llq 200 43000 215,00

nL n.i -tl- l,n.trl 300 1 2600 42,00

FurhuL :it t.^
rl r{ 700 45500 65 00

trtillrFt19 lrn 527 39525 75,00

U'urlLrlruplrtr 'fl- ttq 300 28500 95,00

Stuhd rll lrn'1't 550 1 9250 35 00

Uppurlurhtupfrh2 \.+ / lrn 300 1 9500 65,00

3 1 Uurplp !fz lrnY't 300 6000 20,00

ll Ltlrrllr Lfl t.^Llq 750 28500 38.00

3 l1 t{f u"r;rrrh -ra lrn't_1 930 4650 5.00

F-,..,1,L/trU,t \q 950 9500 10.00

z'.t1 ?r-ut[h qq 1228 14736 12,00

2rnr-rahn

15321000 Z1ni,p L[lrqbpf 250 87500 350,00

981 Zlr'u-p qur q r-u rlnp rlurE o) hruu 0,5 90 4050 45,00

B1 Zurhpr"rr3|rh pnr-p hruur 0,5 150 6000 40,00

Purnqnulilhb n

15842100 Cr.rL1n1r,u11 -ta tiq '1 100 BBOOO 80,00

lalur{ubpurl-'1fp 2 't4 I'n,1Y 570 s1300 90 00

tn 'lLu$1f 1
!ts/ lr.'1't B28 41400 50,00

I 0 e urpr-upurr]utq lrn 370 62900 170,00

I /rr11r l1r1h,,t.t*
rhz Irq 750 3750 500

1 ,,.flr+1\]r -hl- rl r+ 800 24000 30,00

t5 9.Lri 1 blrprul,t !$/ irq 730 13140 18 00

229 9-hrl 2 ur q hrl r-u ilr'rPfr 'aa hq 2300 27600 12,00

1 Lfnr pupnr .'1 Lin2 _f4 Lt cl 3450 6900 200

1 (luiLlLurl 1t,t 1 900 5700 300

1 421 00 tIl.iqp T4 t,^t'l 4000 2000 0,50
,|

Qplr.uLlr\ 't4 lrn
'1 -t 450 4500 '10;00

Uuullnhnp
151111,20 Ulru uuu{r,up} $iur]rni\ 'hl lrn 2950 '1 150500 390,00

1511 Ztut[f pr.rr r I'n'l't BBO 220000 250 00

51121r 2urilf llPb;'urLilrs -tL lrn't't 1 600 288000 180 00

bpzh\hqhtr
151 1 0 'l.,pptip2l-r\ lrn 1250 75000 60,00

31121 blZhlt LLlrurb rtL rlq 1250 87500 70,00

burilrohnp
rliuhru6hhhn

Llirh' ru r-ulrurbn 'it uq 1 800 1 8000 10 00

Iuurilhurn r-rrfpnrLh qa lic 842,4 25272 30,00

gruBtruirlBht

55',r1 rJrup .tl
I Z7Q 40500 150 00

tlr,ufattru2ttn t
qn qq 1 380 96600 7n' nn

1 lQprlurihlr lrn 7An 54600 7n:nn

l1 '1)urhl-rn 1 'fr Lq 1,700 1 1 0500 65,00

t{rupuq LI-Z I'n'1't 2500 1 50000 60,00

1 ll'urtrplr\ :b! hrurn 100 30000 300,00

lJtubnrb \ bz. Qq 280 11200 40,00

1 fuuru.ql\tuE llurp 'f l^ Irq 750 11250 15 00

!5550000
Lr-u p lrl L 1 

1q f l, p f f .lu'tht
I {ttdLtrp

rft \q 12-50 7500 6.00

3nrfrhn

t:



',t,,
154?1.|00 lbfu 'tl- 590 38350 6,5,00

15412300
Fn.n* -3r.,.t1* 1'[h hru lh grlrub

:|utunirnr-p4
1l- l,n

'1 -t 950 85500 e0'6d.'',

tnr-
1+2520 !nr: 'il hr-uur 65 52000 800,00

r.uribrlnr-Lphh
72400 tj.rr !l,nruhh 'fa !q l03 8250 50,00

1 ot: .hz ltq 2200 6600 3.00

U4urcurb ulntqtl uli al>_fL lrn'll 1 500 4500 300

15871257
Urlurgu b qaqbq ;\ruPLif P

pul1lqll \q 2350 7050 300

7231 ')r.u{rlLLurbph qZ qq 2200 4400 2,00

I

tur-inplry (11pnd) r.]) lr < 1 000 2000 200

U nrlrtt _fL irq 440 BBO 2,00

1 00 SnrJLuur[ ilr-r-rbnrll a)) I'n'1't 550 49500 90 00

1 0 "lurirfl|rlt
ot-ll

t_ _rlq 3300 3300 100

1 I €urqurlrr 180 900 500

Chnhnhh; tru luphrlbh, uq\*-n4!1!!
ChnhnhLr

221117 t)1rtn 1 lq 230 1 3800 60 00

I 'flrrrhur bnltu clrlur b n1 nn n) \q 640 1 2800 20 00

1 bqlrr-u urr-u qr r y\tiL r"q ruhru brl _tL lrq 750 1 0500 14 00

I I J Jrr,Ll,r'r
q 700 56000 B0 00

t151 T-!11f trurulrLl tq 840 5BBOO 70 00

11 flurq !s/ Lq 500 30000 60 00

9uhlurnhqhfu
3211300 frplrha LFI Lq 330 42900 130 00

Zhrl\urdrur]urp .bL Lq 320 1 6000 50.00

I 0 3rr 1.r L L ru,r ur tlr-u 1r
.tl tq 200 1 2000 60 00

1 0 'urJtup lra 250 1 0500 42,00

1561 C' 'r'rr rr
'l'l'''t'

-it 1,.'1'l 350 1 0500 30 00

15617000
.luif r.u"u\ ru,Luri{tu p fr

Lhtura:hr tihn (h b p\ nr-t hu )

-tl t.^
L.lq 250 1 2500 50,00

UurLurnnhh tr t.l

15850000 .lbtriilrrLl -fl I'nLt \t 265 2650 10 00

1 1 I lr"u\utf nL _t4 Irq 265 34450 130 00

flUnnrlbhR 2700000

OUftU3n:h''Oilr1h'Lbf

nht'r nnnnvvvr I vv,Yv htrhpqturf \ b r,unrul n r-p3nrhhhp 'bl- qq 45,2 900384 1 9920

i.

^-^/nnnnOCI IUUUU thnnr-grftu h b tu nurln rpp-nhtrbp .fL 1.,,i 139 4676099 3364 1

6521 1000 Qurqh url,lrr tlulrtr rrufUlllLi c]2 r-nr.unh 76680 76680 1

652:11000
gtnrrr qdrtrlr h Lir rILu tlPqJr

urLl tu ttrtrl-l rt r J
LtL urr"uplr 60000 60000

,1

-t-z lr.r ri
.181

2 1 3580 1 180
^.4^4A 

 
OC I I ILJUU

Qptlnrq \njnr-qnr
brirnuhrlLratr,rbhhn

905 1 2000
Uq;.ruhuhnr 1aluih

b Llirlulrli t.iat.flLh
Q2r urLif u 6000 72000 12

e0923000 ']trir.r-rrnhq tuqhut _ f 4 DLL] t). Ll 6500 78000 1aIZ

64211 1000
Zhnuf rnr-ir'u1f.h

br-unutnr,Btnrhlrtn
qZ hr.r:r.n 4800 57600 IZ

642 i 1 000 mr.uhr"utldrun 'fL 120 42360

,CLrt-rudbtrI 6 1 76703

924 10000 t{n nn r,ra i ru h ? rrp rx plqqhl]le- qz. tuti rLl 866,66 1 0400 12



I

:t:

i

g:zezoooo

Irplarr'rp,lurh ptlph
h urr ur.u,it tu n u,ui LDt nLL

cf .l hu.r ur 6000 30000 5

CL4udbtrp 40400

4881 1200 -Fn r.d' tr u'rnrctr-r Ld

4881 1200 Srrnnnqrrtu$hur urL& 1 650 6600 4

488r.1200 fthru,Lqlru MRP -t4 hhururo 900 5400 o

488r.1200 dhd!ur Ltnnr Btnrlr -fa hhurr"r.rq 420 2520 6

488X 1200 €unr-lr lr lt t,tn uuqt rur n r-ta lnr l.-t _14 hhrnuo 420 2520 6

4B8X 1200 Ilur aht r,tt II lr nrlaI tr r Lt frLur ur e 1 300 7800 6

4881 1200 €hra-L n[rrrn n- ruL urhq r|2 hurd 1 950 1 950 1

4881 1200 Uurur.rh llrr Lrurrr I ur tuqlrtu -fl hr.r.rd 1 950 1 950 1

488 1 1200 Uunu$hr ur L n ur L trnrplnr-lr _ta hhu.rurcl 1 300 1 300 1

4881,L200 brrnnnqnur$lrtu qZ urLd 1 650 6600 A

488 1 1 200 fthiuLcl-rur MRP H..a hhr,nuro 900 4500 5

4881 1200 dh dr-lru Lrrrutatrrth 'fL l-rhrnr.ucl 420 2100 5

488 1 1200 €unr Lh hturu c nuurrlatrLr.lt hturr"uc'r 420 2100 5

488 1 1200 []ru eht r-rr ll n r-r r p1n ll-t 'l- l- htiur,u cr 1 300 6500 5

488 1 1 200 €l,rn.li r.r Lr nirrr- rhL r-uhq _t4 hr-rr,{ 1 950 1 950 1

488 1 1 200 Uurruiilr []rruurrr r tllr.uqlrrtr 'l-l- l-ru-ro 1 950 '1950

488 11200 Ur"nr,u Slr r u b ir urL n ri r-ptnth hliuruq 1 300 1 300

4881 1 200 HBS ruhr,nhql,Lr 'hl htir-nura 1 400 1 400 1

nhnrurJhbn 58440
(urdu!rupqtuJ htr

dur nrrutnLratn tLb bn

:

72500000

:

72500000

72500000

72500000

-z e qnnnnin
I LJVVVVV

72500000

P.npnhlh {hputrnpnqnrrl .tz
hum 5000 5000 A

UtrntgrILuL plnllft

rlbnrutrnnnqnril
cI2

huut s000 1 0000 2

Sqh:h tlbputrnpnqnrtl 't4 hum 7000 7000 2

Pupp,pgp lfrgpu r{np nrrl 'fa hurn 3500 52500 tc

Bwnranhgh PdPht![t
rhnfurunhtrnrrl

qZ
hurn 3000 3000 2

B:unPnhgh PdPntl'1
.l'a hum 4000 8000 2

ntrn Lu dbtr p -ta 85500

9nru u btr rruL ut htr tr t n tPbn

30190000

30i90001

30190002

101e0003

30190004

30190005
" ' i il

30190006

30190007

1301900-q8

30190009

i,tqlsoolo
r30190.0,1.1

301900-12
'li

30190013

30190014

30190015

flnrlp tI4 'f l- urnr-{r 2000 1 00000 50

fdnrrtp U4 urnu]r 2200 66000 30

oFr.u gn LJ g' Lqtu r.[u1r-u\ r-u1]rlr -f4 i-rr,r-rur 1 500 1 5000 10

Qlltu llll r lcJ
\,}L hruur 550 3300 6

ur2luur urr-rrlipitrl lrlr o1r Ltrrrqlr 1rp
;

hlur.n 1 500 1 500

url,urp '1 2p 'tL huur 30 2700 90

urtup 24p -bl" hr.uu 90 5400 60

r.nhlnp h\tun)u'\uh -fa hr.uur 350 42000 120

QlllI) r

!ts/, hruur 100 1 5000 150

qpru Lrl,blttrll rul lrh qf ltP
Ar*il htuur 1 000 20000 20

r u,ntrf h,\ t}l r hr.uu-t 200 1 2000 60

:rlrht huur 254 5000 20

prila.iiq,u[,r.uq .lba :tl hr,u ur 1 000 1 0000 10

prlpuiquhur\ O) huu-t 550 1 6500 30

ultrur-ruihf htr 'ta hr.r:u 750 45000 60

druuafrur :c1nI hurtlnp huru 750 48750 65

1:

ll



,tii
i
l:

30

30

30

30

30

30

30
tn

30

5U

30

30

30

30

loieooil6
,: ,' I

]0190017
t..:,'::"

I01900n8

r0190019
:: .i.;

]0190020
.:.j

10190021

10190022'i

30190023

30190024

30190025

30190026

30190027

30190028

30190029

??1e0q10

30190031

301e0q32

30190033

30190034

30190035

391e0036

30190037

30x90038

lo1e003e
30190040

30190041

1p1e0042

gdrgoo4:

: ".

30190q44
.:l,

30190q45

30190q46

30190047

30190048

3drsoo4g
.- ,'l ' :

30190050

' :' , 
,'

.,.!1,: ,ti
3Q190051
. , ..i_

I

30190052

.2piu,trhp\
c|2 hr.ur"n 650 26000 40

qn1ur2 urnrtlr 1200 30000 25

$.urt
n:)-t4 ur rt r-r-ir 1 000 20000 20

r'1*r'lirniuLt !fa hurr.n 70 3500 50

9nrlrru{rrh lanL{p Yl- hrun 150 1 2000 B0

uLliiur\ qZ hurr-n '100 1 000 10

quihhuurlr qfpp q2 hr,urn 1 000 4000 A

\urrllrii qz hutur 1 000 500 nq

!u,rpfr;fr uuhrl 'fl- hruu-t 100 2000 20

hI;p\]ip ]rtip4 : ht hurur 150 1 8000 120

ilwrnilruh qz hurur 150 1 2000 BO

ulrllr\nhlr Lf]r2nt\ hrutn 50 3000 60

ulrlJr\nhL tuullultutn q2 hutn 2000 4000 a
L

qnrhrurlritrp lantilp U4 !t/ hr.uur 2500 52500 u1

qbrl urf r-ll, uur lr r1q pngi
", hlnrptrp

\f1
\nrlu11l.11ur 30000

30000
1

hpud2rnurliurl,r 4rqPn gf
lirnriaLn

Lfl_
LnilutLLtrrr 1 5000 1 5000

1

Zu3ruuurr"ub]r rqhurru \urh
tunnhnnurhhrhhn

!t l-
!ndwr 3000

6000
2

qhnp,qhLquhs qz hurur 7500 7500

hhp rurlj[ qfrpp !l'1, hluur 4500 4500 1

hhpfurplr qlrpp qz hutn 7000 7000 1

hhpfurpf qfpP ctz huru-t 3000 3000 1

ruu)l-l-Llu; ilz hurr"n 1 2000 1 2000 1

qli"rurl:ppabnh qhPP hr,uu-t 8000 8000 1

qiulirruuu\ Lt/ huur 4500 4500 1

qturijruu\ $Z nruu 3200 3200 1

rqu;nrur'u\ :tl- hur"n 2500 2500 1

qnlu 2 /r.itrru htu'gllnut\.uL !fa urnr-{r 4500 4500 1

2puLtrlr\ /i.Lhlilrqpruq i
/ifprutiuqf'unu\ruL/

'f4
urnr r-]r 12000

1 2000
1

rlp&|ihhb irJr hiu rl.uprubn r

phtu\rutr.l*qhg
qZ

urnr-fi 4500
4500

1

qirLttuui urlur.nqr\ !+/ htuu-t 2200 2200 1

qr-r rquru rrir]r r in r-u\ hruu-t 7500 1 5000 2

nDn? hurur 3500 7000 2

qlrq u h g ur1,\.r"u Lrfi\hhP
qnr,hurilnititni hu{q1

cr2
hr-ur.n 750

1 5000 20

purptnLp nrun g;n:1u\urL q2 hurr,n 650 6500 10

druuliuiLrbph urrftuLr qZ hrurn 4500 4500 '1

ant!ylrlnn,,lur tnllnhhP ]i
hur'l{u-rpurbnr-

ifir-r'u hr-u c{hu r tiL ru tr

nr)
ulllr"f "6nn

3500
1

urnhr.u butnf lr.rru rlLtrl$phh p 1 03000

'Ctinulrlbbrn' 877550

liiiii
:'i i.i'

ii:'f

'i'iiji
liiil
l:liii

',:itil

.iliii
'i I .;i

.iti
,,f],

t:



';... :
l;r-

il:.r

ii'l

(rum nr\ !quur rul1u1 frtr

: trinrBhn

39831240

3983L24L

39831242

3983 1243

39831.244

39831245

3983L246

39831247

3983 1248

3983L249

3983 1250

3983125 1

39831252

3983 1253

3983 1254

3983 12 5 s

3983 12s6

3983 1257

3983 1258

3983 1259

3983 12 60

3 983 1261

39831,262

JvdS t/o5

39831264

3e83 i26s

39831266

UdLu0 0bp[r: 1{LuEd Lu 0 hbrlnL 1.1 hurm 800 40000 50
\Joull/ uur/yl | / rwvw

,..- r.^.-,,.1.,,,(.t
Lfl huur 140 28000 200

Udru0 LLlLuLrLulnL uqnL0q huLn 150 7500 50

Udutr IL{r-tLLuInL uqIPLtt1 -fl hrum 100 3000 30

Cudru1ntL,1l $/
L 750 37500 50

LqLUs|I t 
:r,,v,,lu ".:: l"'*u qZ trq 1200 96000 BO

LqulgtllL ul lyl l9 L+l ltuL!qr I .1t qq '1300 1 04000 BO

Lr{u.rgph uf n2[ &bnpf -b4 LnnLL.f-t 550 27500 50

uti-lilururL]tr9uI]lL lttrl Lr ltq / .fz trrmn 150 1 5000 100
uLqJlu lLUqugul ll I IIUILITL\-]

'f4 trrmn 1200 48000 40

LnqurLl
_f4 hur ur 200 5000 25

qnLqulpuuti[i pnLqp -hr hluu-t 1140 56000 400

U0dbnngIQ prtp]Lu q2 NLU LN 530 1 59000 300

U0dbnrrghLr pqplu rlrnpp Ll-1 hum 350 35000 '100

puo rulrrrLnngf\ r-l) hurLn 1200 72000 60

UL.lbg ub'01u!Lryfrtr at)-rt ht-u un 1 300 26000 20

Orrrlrh rrrrlht 'f4 huu ur 1200 7200 6

Prqnrrqr|n unr-r]l 3000 9000 3

L u[u g nq,. d iupp nrl Lh n 2fr/
nrrL lr'r rl/,

'fl- rrnLlf 360 2'1600 60

!ulqntr 't4 mnL{r 1 800 9000 5

duuunf !ut -fl unr rlr 450 27000 60

uLu0 hu[rqnUg|r oqu]Lfrn[rfi2 hum 850 1 7000 20

ULuL. hu0qn1g0bn|r LluPPLlLutr

hhn hi ll
hrum 1200 48000 40

rrrrn,rrlrrnhl,h tlrrttrtttnnl lt) q2 hum 3500 3500 1

Lu14ur Ll[ 1r{Lu tiiuln L hbqn L 1.1
_tL hurn 1200 48000 40

pd2\q\r.uh d.hnhng q2 rnnulr 4000 1 2000 3

urtruituulluh dbnhng r1-L hruur 750 9000 1-
IZ

09221200 Llnd !ft hurLn 120 6000 50

Ctr'nullbtin 976800

funhrutrngtulfrtr

ru w n rutr pL b n/ urutttuB/

39221270

39221211

39221.212

39221273

39?21.27 4

3s22I2ts't:
ig?zIzta
39241,r2O

39241.L20

zg2)nn
3922L312

qpuutftuub ur.hub [unPP
q2 hum 600 24000 40

uIIr.uuiluub rurfrub mull 'bl_ hrurn 400 1 6000 40

u1 I ruu du"rub ru r.ln u b rf nPP huur 250 1 0000 40

qpuurluub purdrull _t4 hrurn 380 15200 40

ultruuduuh huq rudutr db6 -tt hruut 8000 1 6000 2

"rqturutfturu:b ptuu hum 800 3200 4

tuulurUjqr'gnf uuqhnp qz. h ruur 1800 25200 14

4urLtu[ dbd Lt-1 hum 1200 7200 6

nutrwtt !hnpn LbL hrurn 600 7200 IL

urrnrrlhfub lttuBuu 40t -f l- h ruur 38000 76000 2

huBuur 201 -Fe hruu 32060 32060 1

232060



thrrrqutr :IL hurn 2500 30000 tl

3 1500000

44510000

44510000

445X0000

44510000
i:rl,

445 10000

3 1 500000

3 t 500000

31.321.1.20

39700000

445 10000

LuLlq :100Qtn cI2. ' hum 100 '10000 100

bnpru! gplt >fa htuu-r 7000 1 68000 24

ilhunulr"uq 
1 

r-u u ur h lu n r1n{Lu t1 C}Z huur 450 1 8000 40

ptuhrinpru\ruh dhnhrg rts /, qnLiq 350 7000 20

pd2lltirliLulr hZhnp
q2 huru-r 1 3000 1 3000 1

,uf 1[rlihb :br- huru-r 1800 7200 A

li Lr"uriul [b'] -ft hrn ur 4500 45000 10

l:L Lrutiul l-bn qz hurur 3500 52500

h tu,t r+L hr.uur 250 2500 10

l-1.{ru nurlrurh ]u rrhrub ngLulf h 't4 hr.uu-r 37000 37000 1

2|rhupuipur\urh {rp{rntp 'bl hruu.r 2750 22000 B

CL4rudbtrp 412200

3953 1700

3953 1700

3953 1700

llrtr i]1]rir Lii a)) rln 6800 204000 30

\ur L]iru flrur -ha rfn 6000 558000 93

! tur.lliru lfiur .ba rIn 5500 220000 40

CLnufbbn 982000

395 15 100
I

39s 1s 100

18300q00

18300001

1B3o0qo2

19300003

18300Q04

18300Q0s

18300006

18300007

183Q0008

1B3oo0Q9

18300010

1?3oool1
18300012

.;:.i.

18lo0ql3
18300p14

I

188000p0

1B8oo0p1
l:i

18800002
.. 1

1880Q003

18300019'I

18300q20

1q30002 1
..il.,.iir
18300q22
: I il

18300023''i

1g3ooo24

rlrup r,uqnrlp dhup 4500 1 35000 30

r.lurpiugnrlp !F / rIt,r"np 6000 36000 6

qir qruq)rr prputihp hutr"n 1 350 32400 24

qlr21. i\tulr n g ilir1u1f n) hru ur 2200 4400 2

qhrLilutrnq rurtghru !t/ htu ur 3300 6600 2

hn 11uipur ilr \f/ hur-n 2200 22000 10

ZtulUh\ uthph huru-r 600 7200 1a

2uLqlrll \frrr-uph _f4 hruu-r 1 000 1 2000 12

2u;rq]r\ lalinLl -ta hr-uur 1200 14400 4-

rir"ub\ur\LuLr r-u'hrlpun{rupu}rp :br. hr,ur.n 500 1 2000 24

lLur u\ fi 'hL hru u'r 220 5280 24

pru a11 ntr- u: 2b ur [nu1]'rh hurur 1 2000 '12000
1

pur d\ n li tir2hur hrulf l,r !F/ hrur.n 11000 22000 2

ptti6! nli ui2Lhuhtul |rlt a4 hrutn 1 Q000 20000 2

pru 6\ nli Lu 2-hutirul f tr 'hz- huru 9000 9000 1

d.ilb nrulfrtr lri.Lr uui lrr.uqn utn -h/ cLnr lq 1 8000 288000 to

ru 1.r\ r.r r.1 L n r iiul lr uiru \L1hh 'fL
ulLrrtl

8500 127500 l3

durqru r{i-rp 11n2fit1 ur1ul}r qnLlq 11000 22000 2

durqLu rlnp lt,tZh!t u qrulh qnLlq 9000 27000 3

dtnQrur{np btt Zh\ urq2\ir qnLlq 8000 32000 'A

dr.nqurlrrp lttiZh \ tuq2\ uu qnt lq 6000 1 8000 3

qflrrurpll, 2iir p.!, d hntrn g
r.ll r u ul 

Lrtr 
rl

3Q00 24000 B

hirqlLrphrr[ q 11r.l q 2204 22000 10

qnr qLtiqnr lrqtuL t; ;r h r-uuut t hiuur 2000 20000 '10

huruut LiLl]rur t,'1i LulptlLu hruur 41 00 24600 6

ut4prurlrupuf p iuqg\ur hruu 800 1 2000 IC

ddhnurlfrli hrur-rur hruqnur.n
qnuulltrtl

1 2000 1

Ctra.qrdbUn 979380

,,I
r',i
:il

.,!
',1

:,i
I

..'i
ii

..i
l;i
:l

.l,i
'I

I
I

l

i
I

i

l

i

i



r.rrti:::, --.;i:i ! .j : :l

.i, l,

i,ii,rii
.' 1" . l.:;'ii

, , , ,:iii .;ji
, . :1;lli_,ril
. ' ' .,i: , .:ii
I ,, lll
: ,,:l

,, , ,,li
. -.1i

':,li
tii

'r'li

:.:irii

031 1 1002

qthg|tll $rrpril,,r1liui. 300LIq x 20
, flr:t.r i1io7333\

rtz
uurrr-h 450 2250 5

0,311:1003
'{npnrrrlblr tlnlqnrl 2o/o- 100,0

,r . :(iIJ2: D55B)
rfz

urnuh 557r 11142 2

r03111004

9 1'1 trrlrryulclqi tllLtqttt'l rftupLitrf
, , hrurlrun 100r.lt

qZ
nnulr 540 540 1

ioa r r roos
trhqrutrphtr lippuiltunrp 5% 30q

:: l{,t.r GP01H3U)
q2

r"nnlrh 2588 25BB 1

:0,3111006 'If duL\ hiiru2h prn illrurhrlurq qZ
mnrilr 21 420 20

0311,1007
Sfu*Tt! pd..\ ur \rul: db l;iutrq/oqrn q2

hur,n 19 190 10

03 1 1 1008
Q$.nup\ pd r\ ur 11 iulr r"Ih\r.r.rhq/oqur hr-uu 19 190 10

03111009

rlulipLtrnl urt.p.,57o 58q (tl:.
1 10518)

-.f4 unrrlr 1760 1 760 I

o3 ltr 1010
Uu\nfibtr-a] qhu. N10 (Ul

48031 8)
qZ

u1nLrh 192 960 5

i

03L11011
Irruiipur\ .100q (tI2 5,31217) q2

hr.ur,n 318 636 aL

n?111n11
hpnl$hl \urlrntlp 1 OOilq/Sily

100rir'(tJ2 'fl- uniluLr 1384 4152 3

031,1.1013

I-lutn{urfunirrfr hurlnr \ qhu p/u1

20rfo x 50 (tl.i.
\h/

rrnilul 93 465 5

o: it ro.r z

Furilpn bil.r'u.tnr p N5 lnr Lf np 12-

. ' ', ?21i(; x34 ,

-f.z urnrrh 7533 22599 3

:oirt r'oLs
Fullph trururnrp Nd XL 16-30qq

x44 310146
L[1.

tnnilh 4A1tr. 19245 3

03 11 1019
trupurgburrurinl nhrn, 500rlq x 10

,(iJ:97117\
LfL

uu'nilr 44 264 6

03 11 1020
UultrlwL]1 l'r! 

I 
utr.rur Uurbqut{f \

, .l-Arrrix 7 0rrrf Lnlt L Llr 44 440 '10

,03111021
trd2!ur!urtr urqf pur 96%-250rI1

....,(iJ.l 0407:1 8
IFL

irn rl r,rLt 1 308 3

n?1-11n))
Qpurbhl'r llbpopirlrrl 3% 1 00ri1 (Ui

. -.020918)
-tz

un il utt 130 390 3

03111023

Ur{nbgur\}r 1;p,'1073- 50Liy (LIZ

. . . o4010518)"
!ts/

unr-luL 138 A4AatT

03 1 1 1024
Oulr\.tLr3lrtnu\/11 ur p. 5ti1 ( tJl

';06518i1 0)
+/

urrtr.rlt 528 528 1

o:rrrozs I,ru$rnfqf li 0,,1.% 'l;0rf1(UZ 04) 'bL unrLlr lnbt 372 2

031110i26
U'h\n1 punrp 40q"(Ui 1 10318) rl-4 unrrlr 252 aL

n2111n)f
Ln-2rqLu;qhrn 40ug x 100 ([J2.

: AV074):
qz

Ln nrrh 2261 680 1 3

03 r1 1028

I

Lt,purlr!lr.' 2ri1 ( tt: 201705) q2
hurr.n 17 170 10

0311,1029
Lfrihulrl$n2f :.100riq/2.0 x 30

: (11r.8.,1 059\
-tt-

Lnnrr-h 3097 3097 1

og i r rb:o
LnLpnSbli rihrnl p/rq 200r,fq x 20

{,ri') .Dl 926
q2

urnuh 1440 7200 5

031110:31

trpnLluir-rfhifuru1 {) qupnd. 3.5Jq x
i l.:,.10 riJ-:

+1 nnlil 3242 9726 3

0 3,11103 2

Lnrpn$,t'u fiilpurl: qhu. p/rq
. 40Orfn x 1.2'lIJ.2

-hl urnlth 960 4800 5

03 1 1 1033

nhpilhuipfrh l 5% 100ri1(U2
; ; :..: 10104G:l ) :

q2
ur rrtLh 962 1924 )

0311 1034

Unrdlpu,rur"nflL 25riqx 20 (Ul
. : rJ12B1117. urnl,]r L293 2586 2

03111035
Fnprtlppnt rlrn2lr 10.0 (Ul

;. bB6/15)
.tL

ur nr-rh 50 500 10

03 1 1 1036

\u$nr rlf rqLp drutrq,rr.rhurur 1 0,0q
. ;,(.1 tr,.23.1-..

-r4 trnrluL 100 100 1

03 1 1 1037
nurbptLirl uri.jr. Sdz'o 5Bq (Uf

. r,,.:1.1 05'1 B) ,
r+/

l.nNLfi 1.760 1 760 1



1,1:

: i;l l

r:ii:ii: ;rrj::

?|r2|uultrfr lnrq 10 Q (UZ 210318) -f4

--
C\'

unLluL 23,6 472 20
03 1 1 1038

222 444 2
03 1 1 1039

t 
"f.*r.furLh PunrP 5o%- 25q (tIZ

: .020718) rnnnh

0311.1040

?LnLnglrt,1r rllr1rurf irrd rrLnhp

N6 5 (U:18075)
n)

qnllq 126 378 3

03 11 104 1

D*fr[\ 
"tt, 

u ru\r1|rP tlrllri$tPu
15+ x 44

'tl" utnrtJr cA11. zcocz A

03111-042

I|h[FililIt,],,i.i1"'B. 1o/o - 2o,o

{tit u0268BB)
'tl r,nnr ilr 2r94 6582 3

03 1 1 1043

+6gpr3 q"p,,rt. L.ltriLr 300rlq x 20

(iJ: 107333
a4 utnlrh 450 2250 5

031.1L044

qgpilrdurqnlL lipurptrnr'p 1 %-

15,r (tJ' 15183)
T! nnrr,h 210 210 1

3981 '1302 LIuiru dlr'ilurbnr-\ .Fa hruu 450 27000 60

4483 1 103 t-Luurrifr |unc1uhur\
n) hruu't 420 25200 60

4483L704 tJrutrll Srtr\1frP hn.6 urnrilr 6000 1 8000 3

4483 1 105 Uulh\, SsrhQlll trn.7 LF / nrilr 8000 48000 6

r 1000 66000 6
4483 1 106 Utulr\, Sru\4iiP hn 9 't4 urnr-r.l:

44831107 \ruhiuc]r ,i].1*tlltt +L

--fl-
urnlr.h 450 9000 20

uutth 10300 61800 6
4483 1 108 Uruh\' Su\4|rP hn 9

4483 1 109 UruL\. Sur\4lrP hn 7 _r! r.nnlr-l: 5800 17 400 3

r4300 57200 /
4483 1 1 10 Stu\4frp SI;LSU \ l-z ur nlrh

Llqn,pLntulf h qnLlP

475609

.33191350

33191350

33191350

3 31913 5.0

33191350

;33191350

33191350

.3 31913 50

.331913"50

.3 31913 50

:33191350

,33191350

331 91350

dru p rIL ru r,! u P qu L1 utlt
: hhltiiitrhrl

cr2 huru-t
1 1 5200 1 1 5200 1

{uqpnrrlft 347000 347000 1

iuhrlurtruiilur\ irurur 7 3000 73000 1

ruLr.luruullu\ 63000 63000 1

\lrhpli nnlfi\ 4200 4200 1

\Zhnp q.lu{l.ruiu"urh\u1lh 4200 4200 1

4400 4400 1

qfrribuu ur |! r-r.r 
1 fr .qhrpu\

LIup rib ru Lirtr pq ur Ilitrh Ju rn 6000 1 2000 2

Lftupq ur J'trLp]i 1:tu<lr]nq qnIq 5500 11000 | 2

$|ruhtitr qlrrpu\ 4000 4000 | 1

Luulu:ti4t p 2500 5000 2

trnr nhlt\ dqrllrih 4800 4800 1

647800ChnurrlHbn

qz
qpruu bL1,ru!{J htr ! uh n UP

hruu 350000 1

39000000

39000000

,?sooo000

rfrurf nrl4 QruhnqP 3 tf rnnqlg

hrrrr}rnlh 'Luhnrtpr 3 hrnnnhg 1a
'hL

hr.ur.n 255000 1

[u uqluiuttrluti [ lruh n qP
qnuulltrtl

38s000 1

Ctr4turlbtrp
,

990000

U11{tup1u11tutt

trnnurrlnnnnlLbn

30237494

30237480

mfi;in-Ic20 tuP+a r-Pzo
LED

hrutn s5000 55000 1

trrudurtrurnchl CPU Core i3
. " t' ." :

r,7100
(f: h LLt r.r I 238000 238000 1



3023,9170

39721,41"0

39700000

pruqdu,$n rtr \g [r ntr u 1 rnq [1
, , :,tU.rSOtO .

hrun
| 40000 140000 1

qurqjr \Lupuru -bl- hruur 92000 '184000 aZ

qurqo2rulu qz hruur 22A000 220000 1

Ctu4rurfhtip hiuu.r 837000

q2
1s000

qtrdrutr': h ur tl ut[ u p q n qfr
i dtunultntratnttr

+z 50000

h . uurnnugnnrlalurh

uuliuurunlllll-il ' ":
LI-Z

3000

,r*:ph uuy.uuurp\r"iru h qbn L] q2
9s000

Ctr4udbtrp r63000

u4wmnth'utrtuclnq cI2 hul.n 1 0000 10000 1

rqum'nthutt 1 32800 r 32800 1

Ldrnrlntn +L huu.r 1 05000 1 05000 1

Erlpnlntitip' rlnturp]r tlz \nilq1h\ 380000 380000 1

hil nnrur,u tnnr Iir-uhh L

hrl nn rr nli hrrh'rhru h uhbhn
T4 hr-ur.n 4000 60000 15

hrlpn u1 r.u rh h L hurtr hhpf
!hgurl:.irlrnQnrii

qz hruu 2s000 25000

h hnnr.uur urqrr L1rllr urru\ rlfrp 'b l- hr-uur 22000 22000

Ch4ulitbp 734800

1.3122L600

31221"601

440?1.1.0o

323,249A0

L1.2rupdlr2 q2 hrurn 1 85000 1 85000 1

Li" 2Lu1tdlr1 'hl huur 47000 47000 1

l-' ',i''hrnrrr.. . . ':l "'1 I.l'"i * qz hr.uur 41 600 1 66400 4

hhnn r:u ururqn L3g uriLupp _t4 hr.urn 580000 580000 1

Itlharuritlii! 978400

urIuLopl ru !4pubun ttuntrbn, qZ
230000

tudulo{tur tr,{bn

fuunu.rlhptlbp
qZ

245000

,utIu!-roplru
/P n rrlp n rilfr \/ 2n; nt &n *qF n

q2
30000

24611"21.A

6012000O

60130000

39293 100

397 152 10

44000000

rn ntr u 1.1 rutr h p uit{ru nn rp1 n rtr ,iL
30000

rn upu Ji 
:6runrul 

n rp1 n rb q2 650000

ur puitr u u1 ripqn rut ht, 6ru[u u ct2 750000

llurtrurl Arunudph
prupb!rupqnrd

ql
t- 253000

2b nn rg'rfuut h ru f tu! u pqft

r{bputrnpnqhul 300000

'uu{nnm .aurhf 6ft

. {bprubnpnqnrrl
.1t

267000

ntiquniUtrp 27s5000

1, )

;:

.

" :l


